
CALIFORNIA CENTRAL COAST CHAPTER, N.E.C.A. 

MEMBERSHIP ROSTER 
 

 

CLASSIC ELECTRIC, INC.  (805) 202-8737 

Toby Mitchell FAX (805) 202-8376 

575 Orchard Rd., Nipomo CA 93444   

  

ELECTRICRAFT, INC. (805) 544-8224 

Wes Treder 1- (877) 544-8224 

200 Suburban Rd., San Luis Obispo CA 93401 

 

GES (Generations of Electrical Services (805)-801-1495 

Michael Schmidt FAX (805) 481-5704 

PO Box 1479, Arroyo Grande CA  92421 

 

IMPERIAL ELECTRIC (805) 681-0676 

Mike Breyman FAX (805) 681-0703 

6445 Calle Real, Goleta CA 93117  

 

MANN (P.W.) ELECTRIC (805) 929-6512 

Paul W. Mann FAX (805) 929-3037 

1690 Country Hill Rd., Nipomo CA 93444 

 

ROSSI & CARR ELECTRICAL, INC. (805) 238-3502 

Steve Carr – Russell Sterner FAX (805) 238-0996 

6440 Monterey Rd., Paso Robles, CA 93447  

 

SAGE ELECTRIC (805) 922-3195 

Louis Angelos FAX (805) 349-9853 

PO Box 5606, Santa Maria CA 93455 

 

SANTA MARIA ELECTRIC, INC. (805) 922-7777 

Steve Mussell FAX (805) 925-5639 

408 N. Broadway, Santa Maria CA 93454 

 

SOLARMOTION (805) 265-5477 

Manny Ayala 

5170 Hollister Ave., Santa Barbara CA 93117 

 

TAFT ELECTRIC (805) 688-0125 

Robert Jeppesen FAX (805) 644-7586 

37 Industrial Way, Suite 107, Buellton CA 93427 

http://www.cec805.com/
mailto:consulting@cec805.com
http://www.electricraftinc.com/
mailto:wtreder@electricraftinc.com
mailto:electrician639@aol.com
mailto:mike@imperialelectric.us
mailto:pwmanninc@aol.com
http://www.rossicarr.com/
mailto:steve@rossicarr.com
mailto:russell@rossicarr.com
mailto:langelos@sageelectric.comcastbiz.net
mailto:info@smelectric.net
http://www.gosolarmotion.com/
mailto:manny.ayala55@gmail.com
http://www.taftelectric.com/
mailto:rjeppesen@taftelectric.com


 

TATE ELECTRICAL, INC. (805) 928-5188 

Donald M. Tate FAX (805) 922-9018 

PO Box 551, Santa Maria CA 93454 

 

THOMA ELECTRIC, INC. (805) 543-3850 

Ed Thoma FAX (805) 546-9397 

3562 Empleo St., Suite C, San Luis Obispo CA 93401 

 

YANEZ ELECTRIC, INC. (805) 746-7817 

Raul R. Yanez FAX (805) 736-6564 

112 North F St., Lompoc CA 93436 

 

 
 

mailto:tateelecinc@aol.com
http://www.thomaelectric.com/
mailto:ethoma@thomaelec.com
mailto:yanezelectricinc@verizon.net

